Top Flight

24Sep32- SHAG fst 155

14Sep32- 4Bel
30Aug32- 4Sar
17Aug32- 4Sar
16J1y32- 5AP
2J1y32- 5AP
9Jun32- 4Bel
14May32- 5Bel
30Apr32- 4Jam

Nov31- 4Pim

19Sep31- 4Bel

9Sep31- 3Bel
22Mug31- 3Sar
15Aug31- 4Sar
8J1y31- 4AP
17Jun31- 4Aqu

fst 1
fst 1
fst 13
fst 1%
fst 11
fst 134
fst 1

:23 47 1:1231:45

Potomac H 25k

:23 :464 1:1141:374 24 @Ladies H 2.9k
:231:461 1:11 1:374 34 Delaware H 4.5k

:234:473 1:1232:062
47 1:11 1:37 2:033
:4731:12 1:3721:504
:4841:1341:4122:201
23 47 112 1:39

fst 170 :231:473 1:12 1:43
fst 1 :232:471 1:1221:444
Geldings not eligible

fst *7f-WC 1:21
fst 6f-WC 1:113
fstof 23247 1:123
fstof  :23 :462 1:12
fst 53f  :221.453 :583 1.051
my 5f :58

®Alabama 15k
Classic 88k

®Arl 0aks 18k

®C C A Oaks 18k
®Acorn 15k

Wood Memorial 13k
Pim Futurity 64k

Futurity 107k
®Matron 26k
®Spinaway 10k
Sar Spl 11k
@®Lassie 22k
®Clover 6.7k

Own.- C.V. Whitney

Br.— H.P. Whitney (Ky)

Tr.- T.J. Healy
23 413 413 42
2hd 111
1M 2nk 321
21 13
1hd 2hd
1 12
121 2ok
12 14
2 35 461
hd 2hd 11

4 2hd
21
5111 115 13
271 1112
631 1B 1
65 1 1

2 2

42
11
45
14
57
12
1
16
473
Ink

124
113
15
113
15
11

dic.br. f. 1929, by Dis Donc (Sardanapale)-Flyatit, by Peter Pan

Workman R
Workman R
Workman R
Workman R
Workman R
Workman R
Workman R
Workman R
Robertson A
Workman R

Workman R
Workman R
Workman R
Workman R
Robertson A
Robertson A

118wh
126wh
120wh
126wh
118wh
121wb
121wb
121wh
M5 w
M9 w

127 w
127 w
121 w
19 w
120 w
107 w

*1.90 95-08
*80 86-17
300 87-11
*40 71-14
*1.82 84-08
*84 93-06
*20 70-21
*80 80-20
*50 83-11
*1.10 98-07

*1.20e 90-10
*17 89-16
*55 89-10
*70 92-12
*1.90 99-09
*2.50e 97-20

Lifetime record: 16 12 0 0 $275,900

DarkSecret11010sculator110noGallantSir1111
Top Flight12613Parry1145Risque1183 Speed to spare 7
Flagstone104.51Morfr1233TrdAvon116" Eased up when tired 4
Top Flight1264Parry1166Laughing Queen1214  Drawing away 4
Gusto1263Stepenfetcht1212Evrgold1212 Little left at end 12

Under urging 12

Top Flight1212Evening1215Parry118hd Easily 8
Top Flight1213Argosie1141Unique1143 Loafing,just held 10
Top Flight1216Parry1142Unique1144 Drew away 7
Universe1205Economic1203Curacao?144 Tired badly 10
Top Flight119nkTick 0n1193Burgoo King119no Lasted 12

TpFlght1272iMdPursut1221Mrfr1221 Drew off under pressure 12
Top Flight12713Parry11913Pintail 1156 Speed to spare 7
TopFlight1275DinnerTime11113Brocado115n0  Speed to spare 8
TopFlight11913IndianRunnr1222Curco122  Speed in reserve 7
TopFlight1205ModernQueen113%PrincessCml1171 Easily best 15
Top Flight1071Polonaise1221Brocado112} Held 12
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